S8b_2.

Do you use Electronic sources all of the time, most of the time, some of the time,

or none of the time?

RESPONDENT TYPE DISCIPLINE
INSTITUTION TYPE GENDER
—====== UNDER PHYSICAL ARTS —==============
TOTAL  FACULTY GRAD. FACULTY GRAD. LIBERAL BIOLOGIAL SCIENCES SOCIAL  AND ENGI- UNDEC.
SAMPLE MEMBER STUDENT /GRAD STUDENT PUBLIC PRIVATE ARTS SCIENCES /MATH SCIENCES HUMAN. NEERING BUSINESS  LAW MAJOR  MALE  FEMALE
(QY) ® © (0)) ® Q) (©) Q)] m (C)) (GY) w () Q) Q) @
Base - Student 2304 0** 1056 1056 1248 1065 534 705 308 305 771 437 90 266 25 102 1102 1202
All of the time/ 986 0 372 372 614 451 210 325 141 115 353 121 32 167 10 46 471 515
Most of the time 42.8% 0 35.2% 35.2% 49.2%B 42.3% 39.4%  46.1%F 45 7%IKL 37.7%K  45.9%IK 27.7%  35.6%K  62.9%HI 40.1%K 45.1% 42.7% 42.9%
(NET) C L JKLN
All of the time 221 0 86 86 135 110 44 67 21 31 79 32 9 41 2 6 97 124
9.6% 0 8.2% 8.2% 10.8% 10.3% 8.3% 9.5% 6.9% 10.2% 10-2% 7.4% 9.6% 15.4%HJIK 8.8% 5.9% 8.8% 10.4%
L
Most of the time 764 0 285 285 479 341 166 258 120 84 274 88 23 126 8 40 374 391
33.2% 0 27 .0% 27 .0% 38.4%B 32.0% 31.1% 36.5% 38.9%IKL 27.5%K 35.6%1IK 20.3% 26.0% 47 .6%HI 31.3%K 39.2% 33.9% 32.5%
C L JKLN
Some of the time 1199 0 590 590 609 548 283 369 158 161 384 287 52 91 13 54 566 633
52.0% 0 55_9%D 55.9%D 48.8% 51.4% 52.9% 52.3% 51.1%M 52 _8%M 49_8%M 65.6%H1 57.7%IM 34.3% 51.7%M 52.9% 51.4% 52.7%
JLMN
None of the time 104 0 80 80 24 58 35 11 8 27 28 25 5 7 2 2 57 47
4_5% 0 7.6%D 7.6%D 1.9% 5.5%G 6.5%G  1.5% 2.6% 8.9%HIM 3.7% 5.6%HM 5.8%HM  2.4% 8.2%HIM 2.0% 5.2% 3.9%
DK/Refused 16 0 15 15 1 8 6 1 2 2 6 4 1 1 0 0 9 7
0.7% 0 1.4%D 1.4%D 0.1% 0.8% 1.2%G  0.1% 0.6% 0.7% 0.7% 1.0% 1.0% 0.3% 0 0 0.8% 0.6%
Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B/D - C/D - E/F/G - H/1/J/K/L/N/N - P/Q
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